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Bulletin 3: Event Schedule

Schedule - Racers

AN
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DBLAST RAL

Updated Event schedule is below. Schedule is also posted to Sportity and the NASA Rallysport website.

Thursday February 29

06:00PM | 08:00PM | Check In Spring Hill Suites
08:00PM | 08:00PM | Provisional Start Order Posted Sportity

08:00PM | 10:00PM | Social Hour The Bistro

Friday March 1

08:00AM | 04:30PM | Check In Spring Hill Suites
09:00AM | 12:00PM | Scrutineering Watsons Hot Rod Garage
12:00PM | 02:00PM | Make up NCO(Appointment Only) Spring Hill Suites
01:00PM | 04:00PM | Scrutineering Watsons Hot Rod Garage
04:40PM | 04:40PM | Sandblast After Dark Final Start Order Posted Sportity

05:30PM | 08:00PM | Check In - Saturday Competitors / Volunteers Only Spring Hill Suites
06:00PM | 07:30PM | Parc Expose / Car & Bike Show Downtown Chesterfield
06:15PM | 06:30PM | Sandblast After Dark Competitor meeting Downtown Chesterfield
06:31PM | 06:31PM | Sandblast After Dark First vehicle departs Downtown Chesterfield
09:00PM | 09:00PM | Sandblast After Dark Approximate Finish End of Stage 2

Saturday March 2

06:00AM
08:00AM
08:15AM

08:31AM

07:15PM

07:15PM
07:30PM
08:00PM

08:30PM

08:30PM
08:00AM

09:00PM

Service Area open
Sandblast Rally Final Start Order Posted

Competitor Meeting

Sandblast Rally starts - First vehicle departs

Approximate Sandblast Rally finish - last vehicle
arrives

Dinner and Awards

Provisional Scores posted

Final Scores posted

Service Area Closes - Locked & Emptied

Patrick Community Festival
Field

Sportity

Patrick Community Festival
Field

Patrick Community Festival
Field

Kevin Lear on Main

Kevin Lear on Main

NASA Website

NASA Website

Patrick Community Festival
Field

Andrew Frick

Clerk of Course
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