

Bulletin 3: Event Schedule

Updated Event schedule is below. Schedule is also posted to Sportity and the NASA Rallysport website.

Schedule - Racers

Thursday February 29			
	08:00PM		Spring Hill Suites
08:00PM	08:00PM	Provisional Start Order Posted	Sportity
08:00PM	10:00PM	Social Hour	The Bistro
Friday March 1			
08:00AM	04:30PM	Check In	Spring Hill Suites
09:00AM	12:00PM	Scrutineering	Watsons Hot Rod Garage
12:00PM	02:00PM	Make up NCO(Appointment Only)	Spring Hill Suites
01:00PM	04:00PM	Scrutineering	Watsons Hot Rod Garage
04:40PM	04:40PM	Sandblast After Dark Final Start Order Posted	Sportity
05:30PM	08:00PM	Check In - Saturday Competitors / Volunteers Only	Spring Hill Suites
06:00PM	07:30PM	Parc Expose / Car & Bike Show	Downtown Chesterfield
06:15PM	06:30PM	Sandblast After Dark Competitor meeting	Downtown Chesterfield
06:31PM	06:31PM	Sandblast After Dark First vehicle departs	Downtown Chesterfield
09:00PM	09:00PM	Sandblast After Dark Approximate Finish	End of Stage 2
Saturday March 2			
06:00AM	08:30PM	Service Area open	Patrick Community Festival
			Field
08:00AM	08:00AM	Sandblast Rally Final Start Order Posted	Sportity
08:15AM		Competitor Meeting	Patrick Community Festival Field
08:31AM		Sandblast Rally starts - First vehicle departs	Patrick Community Festival Field
07:15PM		Approximate Sandblast Rally finish - last vehicle arrives	Kevin Lear on Main
07:15PM	09:00PM	Dinner and Awards	Kevin Lear on Main
07:30PM		Provisional Scores posted	NASA Website
08:00PM		Final Scores posted	NASA Website
08:30PM		Service Area Closes - Locked & Emptied	Patrick Community Festival Field

Andrew Frick Clerk of Course

